

Â

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.8

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

I.A. 1/2016 in Writ Petition(s)(Civil)

No(s).714/2015

SANDEEP PRIYADARSHI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for directions and office report)

Date : 12/05/2016 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Nagendra Rai, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shantanu Sagar, AOR
Ms. Perna Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.S. Narasimha, ASG
Mr. Anil Kaushik, Adv.
Ms. Arunima Dwivedi, AOR
Mr. Rajinder Singh, Adv.Ms. Indu Malhotra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shadman Ali, Adv.
Mr. D. S. Mahra, AORMr. Anil Soni, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, AOR
Mr. Dhawal Mohan, Adv.
Mr. Prateek Bhatia, Adv.Mr. Amitesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Mritunjay Kumar Sinha, AORMr. Manoj R. Sinha, Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter for final disposal in the month of

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
SANJAY KUMAR
Date: 2016.05.13

August, 2016.

17:02:41 IST
Reason:(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
AR-CUM-PS(INDU POKHRIYAL)
COURT MASTER