

ITEM NO.601
(Mentioning)

COURT NO.8

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. 2/2016, I.A. 3/2016 in Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s).
714/2015

SANDEEP PRIYADARSHI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.
(For impleadment and directions)

Respondent(s)

Date : 20/07/2016 These applications were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Nagendra Rai, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shantanu Sagar, Adv.
Ms. Prerna Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.S. Narasimha, ASG
Mr. Anil Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Rajinder Singh, Adv.
Ms. Arunima Dwivedi, Adv.

Mr. D. S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Anil Soni, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Amitesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Shashank Shekhar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Mritunjay Kumar Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Manoj R. Sinha, Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. NO. 2 (Application for impleadment) will be taken up with
the writ petition.

I.A. No. 3 (Application for directions) is dismissed.

(Meenakshi Kohli)
Court Master

(Jaswinder Kaur)
Court Master